
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 96 91 99 97 94 575 189.2 764.2  GOLD

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 95 96 91 97 97 78 554 189.8 743.8  SILVER

3 Irshad Arzuani Abui Bakar PDRM 98 93 86 92 94 88 551 188.4 739.4  BRONZE

4 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 91 79 95 96 93 549 187.3 736.3  

5 Khalel Abdullah ATM 93 92 84 95 95 90 549 182.4 731.4  

6 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 85 91 84 96 96 91 543 W/D 543.0  

7 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 85 89 85 92 94 74 519

8 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 89 77 94 85 71 505

9 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 74 82 71 78 78 84 467

10 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 82 78 54 95 87 65 461

11 Derek Chan Selangor 75 70 51 71 61 61 389

12 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 68 55 50 73 82 50 378

13 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 65 20 45 43 52 63 288

14 Muhamad Azfar Zainol ATM 42 22 22 57 40 6 189

Official Result

REMTOTAL FINAL

STAGE 2

BIL

581

776.8 09.02.2007

PERAK ASC Kuwait 09.12.2007

PERAK

ASSN.

STAGE 1

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

13th November, 2009

Subang 

NAME



Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 91 79 95 96 93 549

Khalel Abdullah ATM 93 92 84 95 95 90 549

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 89 77 94 85 71 505

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 85 91 84 96 96 91 543

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 85 89 85 92 94 74 519

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 74 82 71 78 78 84 467

1690 PERAK
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NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 96 91 99 97 94 575

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 95 96 91 97 97 78 554

3 Irshad Arzuani Abui Bakar PDRM 98 93 86 92 94 88 551

4 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 95 91 79 95 96 93 549

5 Khalel Abdullah ATM 93 92 84 95 95 90 549

6 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 85 91 84 96 96 91 543

7 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 85 89 85 92 94 74 519

8 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 89 77 94 85 71 505

9 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 74 82 71 78 78 84 467

10 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 82 78 54 95 87 65 461

11 Derek Chan Selangor 75 70 51 71 61 61 389

12 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 68 55 50 73 82 50 378

13 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 65 20 45 43 52 63 288

14 Muhamad Azfar Zainol ATM 42 22 22 57 40 6 189
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PERAK Subang 09.02.2007

Qualification Result

581 PERAK


